TX6202 Series                  150mA Low Power LDO
Features
 Low voltage drop: 0.26V@100mA
 High input voltage: 15V
 Low temperature coefficient
 Large Output Current: >0.5A
 Low Quiescent Current: 2.0uA
 Output voltage accuracy: tolerance ±2%

General Description
The TX6202 series is a group of positive voltage
output, three-pin regulators, that provide a high
current even when the input/output voltage
differential is small. Low power consumption and
high accuracy is achieved through CMOS and
laser trimming technologies.
The TX6202 consists of a high-precision voltage
reference, an error amplification circuit, and a
current limited output driver. Transient response to
load variations have improved in comparison to
the existing series. SOT89 and SOT23-3
packages are available.
Selection Table
Part No. Output Voltage Package Marking
TX6202P252M 2.5V
SOT89
SOT23-3
24TX
TX6202P282M 2.8V 24XX
TX6202P302M 3.0V 24ZX
TX6202P332M 3.3V 252X
TX6202P362M 3.6V 255X
TX6202P402M 4.0V 259X
TX6202P452M 4.5V 25EX
TX6202P502M 5.0V 25MX
TEL: +86-0755-27595155 27595165
FAX: +86-0755-27594792
WEB:Http://www.ChipSourceTek.com
E-mail: Tony.Wang@.ChipSourceTek.com  InFo@ChipSourceTek.com